
Bristol Recreation Department

P.O. Box 249, Bristol, VT 05443 • P: (802)453-5885 • F: (802)453-5188
RecDirector@BristolVt.org • http://bristolvt.myrec.com/ • Fed ID: 03-6000401

Invoice: 831030 • Date: 04/23/2025 • Invoice Total: $0.00

Daniel Lyons
78 NORTH ST
BRISTOL, VT 05443
(802) 338-2694 • squidburgers@gmail.com
Thank you!

Item Cost Adjust Tax Paid Balance
Food Service
Permit #: 1782

for Daniel Lyons

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bruce has been cc'd on the area of pull-off on Lincoln Road. 

Dates Times Location
Saturday, June 14, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, June 15, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, June 22, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, June 28, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, June 29, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, July 05, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, July 06, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, July 12, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, July 13, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, July 19, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, July 20, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, July 27, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, August 03, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, August 09, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, August 10, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, August 16, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, August 17, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, August 23, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, August 24, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, August 30, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, August 31, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

http://bristolvt.myrec.com/


Saturday, September 06, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, September 07, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, September 14, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Sunday, September 21, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Saturday, September 27, 2025 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM New Haven River

Total Days: 29 Total Hours: 116:00

Rental Fee: $0.00 Flat Fee: $0.00

Subtotal Adjustments Tax Total Cost Total Paid   Total Balance  
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Created on 4/23/2025 9:40:40 AM by Meridith McFarland


